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Position
Elementary Principal
Elementary Teacher

Tosa Literacy Coach

Special Projects Tchr.

Elementary Teacher
Speech Teachers
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Dean Of Students
Resource Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Math Coach
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
School Counselor
Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Telecom Tech - School

Custodian Il

Custodian |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne

Hawthorne

Department Total Wages
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson

$132,966
$109,379
$108,628
$108,313
$108,060
$107,559
$107,464
$106,870
$106,569
$105,953
$99,284
$99,243
$99,119
$98,607
$98,150
$97,018
$95,338
$95,160
$94,828
$90,496
$89,113
$88,630
$87,214
$77,895
$75,484
$72,529
$70,257
$69,684
$66,641
$57,574
$51,631



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.

Clerk Typist Il - School
Secretary Il - School
Custodian |

Campus Security Officer
Health Clerk

Aide - Rsp

Aide - Spec Proj
Playground Supervisor
Aide - Rsp

Sub Playground Supervisor
Sub Playground Supervisor
Sub Playground Supervisor

Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne

Hawthorne

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson

$46,251
$43,098
$41,808
$38,308
$30,345
$14,044
$12,897
$11,875
$10,064

$9,115

$9,007

$4,275



