	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Elementary Principal		Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$132,966
2.	Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$109,379
3.	Tosa Literacy Coach		Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$108,628
4.	Special Projects Tchr.		Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$108,313
5.	Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$108,060
6.	Speech Teachers		Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$107,559
7.	Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$107,464
8.	Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$106,870
9.	Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$106,569
10.	Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$105,953
11.	Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$99,284
12.	Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$99,243
13.	Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$99,119
14.	Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$98,607
15.	Dean Of Students		Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$98,150
16.	Resource Teacher		Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$97,018
17.	Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$95,338
18.	Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$95,160
19.	Math Coach		Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$94,828
20.	Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$90,496
21.	Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$89,113
22.	Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$88,630
23.	Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$87,214
24.	Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$77,895
25.	Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$75,484
26.	School Counselor		Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$72,529
27.	Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$70,257
28.	Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$69,684
29.	Telecom Tech - School		Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$66,641
30.	Custodian II		Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$57,574
31.	Custodian I		Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$51,631

32.	Clerk Typist II - School	Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$46,251
33.	Secretary II - School	Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$43,098
34.	Custodian I	Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$41,808
35.	Campus Security Officer	Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$38,308
36.	Health Clerk	Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$30,345
37.	Aide - Rsp	Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$14,044
38.	Aide - Spec Proj	Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$12,897
39.	Playground Supervisor	Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$11,875
40.	Aide - Rsp	Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$10,064
41.	Sub Playground Supervisor	Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$9,115
42.	Sub Playground Supervisor	Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$9,007
43.	Sub Playground Supervisor	Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$4,275